ProPoint™ Outdoor Luminaires
LED Wall Pack
Specifications
Weight: TWP: 15lbs. (6.8kg), NWP: 14lbs (6.4kg)
Construction: Luminaire is constructed of a one-piece cast, low-copper (<0.4%CU)
aluminum alloy. It has a UV resistant powder coat paint, 2.5 mil nominal thickness.
The standard color is bronze.
LED System: LED system with a life rating at 100,000 hours at L70. Luminaire

14.4in
[367mm]
7.13in
[181mm]
9.29in
[236mm]
Non-Cutoff Wall Pack
Photometric Data
Additional Diagrams/Mounting Details/Performance Comparisons
1-800-LIGHTBULB
For complete photometric reports or to download IES files, visit www.osramamericas.com
Ordering Information
Item  Ordering    Color Temp    Total Fixture
Number Abbreviation Power (W) CRI (CCT) Distribution Voltage Lumens LPW
71082 TWP/L/030/740/C5/UNV/BZ 30 70+ 4000K Type V Cutoff 120-277V 2800 89
71085 TWP/L/030/740/C5/HUV/BZ 30 70+ 4000K Type V Cutoff 347-480V 2800 89
71083 TWP/L/050/740/C5/UNV/BZ 50 70+ 4000K Type V Cutoff 120-277V 4800 92
71086 TWP/L/050/740/C5/HUV/BZ 50 70+ 4000K Type V Cutoff 347-480V 4800 92
71084 TWP/L/085/740/C5/UNV/BZ 85 70+ 4000K Type V Cutoff 120-277V 7300 84
71087 TWP/L/085/740/C5/HUV/BZ 85 70+ 4000K Type V Cutoff 347-480V 7300 84
72903 NWP/L/030/740/T4/UNV/BZ 30 70+ 4000K Type IV Non-Cutoff 120-277V 2800 89
72906 NWP/L/030/740/T4/HUV/BZ 30 70+ 4000K Type IV Non-Cutoff 347-480V 2800 89
72904 NWP/L/050/740/T4/UNV/BZ 50 70+ 4000K Type IV Non-Cutoff 120-277V 4800 92
72907 NWP/L/050/740/T4/HUV/BZ 50 70+ 4000K Type IV Non-Cutoff 347-480V 4800 92
72905 NWP/L/085/740/T4/UNV/BZ 85 70+ 4000K Type IV Non-Cutoff 120-277V 7300 84
72908 NWP/L/085/740/T4/HUV/BZ 85 70+ 4000K Type IV Non-Cutoff 347-480V 7300 84
OSRAM is a registered trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
ProPoint is a trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
The DesignLights Consortium mark is a registered trademark of DesignLights Consortium.
Specifications subject to change without notice.